

Hambledon Parish Council
Annual Parish Meeting 06 June 2017
Results of Interactive Questions

Statutory Signs: Do you agree a review of the types of signs and their location is the correct approach?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 87.84% |
| 2. Neutral | 9.46% |
| 3. Disagree | 2.70% |

Directional Signs: Do you generally approve of this proposal?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 71 |
| 1. Agree | 83.10% |
| 2. Neutral | 11.27% |
| 3. Disagree | 5.63% |

Street Name Signs: Do you generally agree with these proposals through the village?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 90.54% |
| 2. Neutral | 6.76% |
| 3. Disagree | 2.70% |

East Street: Do you generally agree with these suggestions?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 77.03% |
| 2. Neutral | 14.86% |
| 3. Disagree | 8.11% |

Village Centre: Do you generally agree with these proposals?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 74.32% |
| 2. Neutral | 16.22% |
| 3. Disagree | 9.46% |

Village Centre - Maintenance: Do you agree with the proposals?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 82.43% |
| 2. Neutral | 10.81% |
| 3. Disagree | 6.76% |

The Gardens: Do you broadly agree with the proposals?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 73 |
| 1. Agree | 57.53% |
| 2. Neutral | 15.07% |
| 3. Disagree | 27.40% |

Old Barn Crescent: This should be a priority area for HPC to solve?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 73 |
| 1. Agree | 65.75% |
| 2. Neutral | 26.03% |
| 3. Disagree | 8.22% |

West Street Entrance: This should be a priority area?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 93.24% |
| 2. Neutral | 4.05% |
| 3. Disagree | 2.70% |

Green Man Junction: NW signs should be removed or relocated?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 72 |
| 1. Agree | 75.00% |
| 2. Neutral | 15.28% |
| 3. Disagree | 9.72% |

Green Man Junction: Do you broadly agree with the other proposals?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 74 |
| 1. Agree | 83.78% |
| 2. Neutral | 5.41% |
| 3. Disagree | 10.81% |

Green Lane/Stewarts Green Parking: Do you broadly agree with these proposals?

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 69 |
| 1. Agree | 59.42% |
| 2. Neutral | 27.54% |
| 3. Disagree | 13.04% |

Three Corners: HPC should work with HCC to achieve all these suggestions

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 73 |
| 1. Agree | 79.45% |
| 2. Neutral | 15.07% |
| 3. Disagree | 5.48% |

Overall Village Maintenance and Improvement plan: HPC Should liaise with owners and identify costs:

| | |
|-------------|--------|
| Responses | 72 |
| 1. Agree | 83.33% |
| 2. Neutral | 9.72% |
| 3. Disagree | 6.94% |

Are you in general agreement with the overall proposals in the presentation?

Responses 72

1. Agree 90.28%

2. Neutral 5.56%

3. Disagree 4.17%